
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
3 

33 
7 

10 
21 
58 

1 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Lennard Titica 
Nicholas Stura 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Max Murray 
Cohen Naylor 

Kareem Azzi 

Class Best Tm 
54.838 
55.573 
56.218 
57.597 
58.176 

1:03.238 

Gap 

0.735 
0.645 
1.379 
0.579 
5.062 

Diff 

0.735 
1.380 
2.759 
3.338 
8.400 

In Lap 
9 
6 
9 

10 
4 
6 

0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:41:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:55:38 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 14:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
3 
7 

33 
21 
10 

1 
58 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Nicholas Stura 
Lennard Titica 
Max Murray 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Kareem Azzi 
Cohen Naylor 

Class Best Tm 
54.581 
55.349 
55.840 
56.517 
56.838 
57.672 

1:01.770 

Gap 

0.768 
0.491 
0.677 
0.321 
0.834 
4.098 

Diff 

0.768 
1.259 
1.936 
2.257 
3.091 
7.189 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
6 
1 
8 
4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Results 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:41:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:17:20 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 16:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
3 
7 

33 
10 

1 
21 
58 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Nicholas Stura 
Lennard Titica 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Kareem Azzi 
Max Murray 
Cohen Naylor 

Class Best Tm 
54.404 
54.980 
55.458 
56.238 
57.584 
57.696 

1:03.303 

Gap 

0.576 
0.478 
0.780 
1.346 
0.112 
5.607 

Diff 

0.576 
1.054 
1.834 
3.180 
3.292 
8.899 

In Lap 
9 
7 
7 
8 

10 
9 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:42:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:01:05 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 17:55 


